
City of Burlingame
Bid Results for Project: Town Square Project, City Project No. 86120
Advertised on September 5, 2024
Bid Due on October 3, 2024  2:00 PM (PDT)

Item No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Unit Price Line Total  Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total

1

General Conditions (Includes job management, site 
requirements, insurance, bonding and fees, and all work 
shown in sections 1-18 & supplementary general conditions) Lump Sum 1 $150,000 $150,000 $1,200,000 $1,200,000 $574,000 $574,000 $889,000 $889,000 $800,000 $800,000

2 Traffic Control Lump Sum 1 $150,000 $150,000 $68,000 $68,000 $65,000 $65,000 $49,500 $49,500 $200,000 $200,000
3 Stormwater Pollution Prevention Lump Sum 1 $50,000 $50,000 $120,000 $120,000 $85,000 $85,000 $16,365 $16,365 $45,000 $45,000
4 Sitework - Demolition Lump Sum 1 $350,000 $350,000 $120,000 $120,000 $200,000 $200,000 $116,400 $116,400 $150,000 $150,000
5 Sitework - Site Preparation Lump Sum 1 $500,000 $500,000 $120,000 $120,000 $475,000 $475,000 $623,054 $623,054 $250,000 $250,000
6 Sitework - Site Improvements Lump Sum 1 $2,500,000 $2,500,000 $1,480,000 $1,480,000 $1,900,000 $1,900,000 $2,911,053 $2,911,053 $2,648,355 $2,648,355
7 Sitework - Site Plumbing Utilities Lump Sum 1 $400,000 $400,000 $460,000 $460,000 $490,000 $490,000 $745,764 $745,764 $536,500 $536,500
8 Sitework - Site Electrical Utilities Lump Sum 1 $850,000 $850,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,500,000 $1,500,000 $995,615 $995,615 $67,500 $67,500
9 Building Foundation Lump Sum 1 $200,000 $200,000 $60,000 $60,000 $160,000 $160,000 $146,024 $146,024 $91,500 $91,500
10 Building Superstructure Lump Sum 1 $500,000 $500,000 $220,000 $220,000 $75,000 $75,000 $120,525 $120,525 $1,088,830 $1,088,830
11 Building Exterior Enclosure Lump Sum 1 $125,000 $125,000 $680,000 $680,000 $278,000 $278,000 $1,282,764 $1,282,764 $750,000 $750,000
12 Building Roofing Lump Sum 1 $30,000 $30,000 $40,000 $40,000 $154,000 $154,000 $136,750 $136,750 $50,000 $50,000
13 Building Interiors - Construction Lump Sum 1 $30,000 $30,000 $120,000 $120,000 $59,000 $59,000 $10,966 $10,966 $55,000 $55,000
14 Building Interiors - Finishes Lump Sum 1 $35,000 $35,000 $120,000 $120,000 $550,000 $550,000 $78,617 $78,617 $81,651 $81,651
15 Building Services - Plumbing Lump Sum 1 $110,000 $110,000 $68,000 $68,000 $191,000 $191,000 $152,035 $152,035 $119,900 $119,900
16 Building Services - Electrical Lump Sum 1 $50,000 $50,000 $68,000 $68,000 $105,000 $105,000 $315,225 $315,225 $1,394,764 $1,394,764
17 Building Services - HVAC Lump Sum 1 $25,000 $25,000 $40,000 $40,000 $65,000 $65,000 $31,950 $31,950 $21,000 $21,000
18 Building - Fountain Equipment outside of Equipment Room Lump Sum 1 $650,000 $650,000 $260,000 $260,000 $995,000 $995,000 $295,550 $295,550 $750,000 $750,000

Total Base Bid $6,705,000 $6,705,000 $6,244,000 $6,244,000 $7,921,000 $7,921,000 $8,917,157 $8,917,157 $9,100,000 $9,100,000
Bid ADD Alternates

1 Fountain Equipment within Fountain Equipment Room Lump Sum 1 $565,653 $565,653 $180,000 $180,000 $504,000 $504,000 $396,190 $396,190 $476,999 $476,999
2 Creek Flow Projector Lump Sum 1 $55,148 $55,148 $200,000 $200,000 $203,000 $203,000 $249,137 $249,137 $193,563 $193,563
3 Public WiFi Lump Sum 1 $10,027 $10,027 $25,000 $25,000 $10,000 $10,000 $6,541 $6,541 $9,119 $9,119
4 Loose Furniture and Games (OFCI) Lump Sum 1 $283,386 $283,386 $25,000 $25,000 $55,000 $55,000 $32,561 $32,561 $20,971 $20,971

Bid Deduct Alternates
5 Park Road Sidewalk Keeping Existing Curb Line Lump Sum 1 -$25,000 -$25,000 -$115,306 -$115,306 -$60,000 -$60,000 -$125,599 -$125,599 -$133,055 -$133,055
6 Lorton Avenue Sidewalk Keeping Existing Curb Line Lump Sum 1 -$20,000 -$20,000 -$62,900 -$62,900 -$30,000 -$30,000 -$65,720 -$65,720 -$71,990 -$71,990

Engineers Estimate Azul Works, Inc. Robert A Bothman, Inc.  Devcon Construction Inc. Wickman Development and Construction 


